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NVIDIA therefore respectfully requests that Your Honor grant the requested relief pursuant 

to 16 C.F.R. § 4.3(b), for good cause shown. 

Dated: January 30, 2023 
Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Michael D. Bonanno 

Michael D. Bonanno 
(mikebonanno@quinnemanuel.com) 
James C. McGlinchy 
(jamesmcglinchy@quinnemanuel.com) 
Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP 
1300 I Street NW 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 538-8000 

Counsel for Non-Party NVIDIA 

Corporation 
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ORDERED: 

D. Michael Chappell 
Chief Administrative Law Judge 

Date: ______________, 2023 
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Washington, D.C. 20580 
(202) 326-2289 
jweingarten@ftc.gov 
jabell@ftc.gov 
mlevert@ftc.gov 
jfleury@ftc.gov 
cakleman@ftc.gov 
talexander@ftc.gov 
abutler2@ftc.gov 
mpastore@ftc.gov 
ncallan@ftc.gov 
egurwitz@ftc.gov 
mcirincione@ftc.gov 
jgossmann@ftc.gov 
ssantulli@ftc.gov 
esaw@ftc.gov 
mfranchak@ftc.gov 
pbayerfemenella@ftc.gov 
kdipietro@ftc.gov 
jansaldo@ftc.gov 

Counsel for Respondent Microsoft Corp. 
Beth Wilkinson 
Rakesh N. Kilaru 
Kieran Gostin 
Grace L. Hill 
Anastasia M. Pastan 
Alysha Bohanon 
Sarah E. Neuman 
Wilkinson Stekloff LLP 
2001 M Street, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
(202) 847-4010 
bwilkinson@wilkinsonstekloff.com 
rkilaru@wilkinsonstekloff.com 
kgostin@wilkinsonstekloff.com 
ghill@wilkinsonstekloff.com 
apastan@wilkinsonstekloff.com 
abohanon@wilkinsonstekloff.com 
sneuman@wilkinsonstekloff.com 

Michael Moiseyev 
Megan Granger 
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP 
2001 M Street, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
(202) 682-7235 
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michael.moiseyev@weil.com 
megan.granger@weil.com 

Counsel for Respondent Activision-Blizzard, Inc. 
Steven C. Sunshine 
Julia K. York 
Jessica R. Watters 
Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP 
1440 New York Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
(202) 271-7860 
steve.sunshine@skadden.com 
julia.york@skadden.com 
jessica.watters@skadden.com 
Maria A. Raptis 
Michael J. Sheerin 
Evan R. Kreiner 
Andrew D. Kabbes 
Bradley J. Pierson 
Matthew M. Martino 
Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP 
One Manhattan West 
New York, NY 10001 
(212) 735-2425 
maria.raptis@skadden.com 
michael.sheerin@skadden.com 
evan.kreiner@skadden.com 
andrew.kabbes@skadden.com 
bradley.pierson@skadden.com 
matthew.martino@skadden.com 

Counsel for Non-Party Sony Interactive Entertainment LLC 
Everett K. Coraor 
D. Bruce Hoffman 
Leah Brannon 
Isabel Tuz 
Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP 
2112 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20037 
(202) 974-1500 
ecoraor@cgsh.com 
bhoffman@cgsh.com 
lbrannon@cgsh.com 
ituz@cgsh.com 
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/s/ Michael D. Bonanno 

Michael D. Bonanno 
(mikebonanno@quinnemanuel.com) 
James C. McGlinchy 
(jamesmcglinchy@quinnemanuel.com) 
Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP 
1300 I Street NW 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 538-8000 

Counsel for Non-Party NVIDIA 

Corporation 
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CERTIFICATE FOR ELECTRONIC FILING 

I certify that the electronic copy sent to 
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